ENEC LICENSE
                                                    License No.       ENEC-02708
                                                               Page        1/3
                                                 Date of Issue        2019-07-18
Certification Manager
Jan-Erik Storgaard
This is to certify that representative sample(s) of the Product described herein (“Certified Product”)
have been investigated and found in compliance with the Standard(s) indicated on this License, in

the ENEC Mark Testing and Certification Services Service Terms.   Only those Products bearing the ENEC Mark  should be
considered as being covered by UL’s ENEC Mark Service. This License shall remain valid unless terminated earlier in
accordance with the Service Agreement including without limitation if the Standard identified on this Certificate is amended
or withdrawn prior the Date of Withdrawal of conflicting Standard(s).
Model Details:
HD-FL02-185WA-V-CD,HD-FL02-200WA-V-CD,HD-FL02-250WA-V-CD,HD-FL02-300WA-V-CD,HD-FL0
2-400WA-V-CD,HD-FL02-500WA-V-CD,HD-FL02-600WA-V-CD,HD-FL02-750WA-V-CD,HD-FL02-800W
A-V-CD,HD-FL02-1000WA-V-CD,HD-FL02-1250WA-V-CD,
Additional Information:
Model list:
Model  Power
(W)
LED driver Size (mm) Mounting
height
(m)
HD-FL02-185WA-V-CD 185 HLG-240H-48A
B or
ELG-240-48AB
483x297x134.5 15
HD-FL02-200WA-V-CD 200
HD-FL02-250WA-V-CD 250
HD-FL02-300WA-V-CD 300 HLG-240H-48A
B x 2Pcs or
ELG-240-48AB
x 2Pcs
563.8x510x136.7
5
20
HD-FL02-400WA-V-CD 400
HD-FL02-500WA-V-CD 500
HD-FL02-600WA-V-CD 600 HLG-240H-48A
B x 3Pcs or
ELG-240-48AB
x 3Pcs
764.8x510x136.2
5
25
HD-FL02-750WA-V-CD 750
HD-FL02-800WA-V-CD 800 HLG-240H-48A
B x 4Pcs or
ELG-240-48AB
x 4Pcs
965.8x510x136.2
5
30
HD-FL02-1000WA-V-CD 1000
HD-FL02-1250WA-V-CD 1250 HLG-240H-48A
B x 5Pcs or
ELG-240-48AB
x 5Pcs
1165.8x510x136.